
Community Hospital(s)  //  CAN Contact(s) Phone Number E‐mail address

EASTERN CONNECTICUT

Norwich CCT Norwich

Backus; Lawrence + 

Memorial // Southeast 

CAN

Lee‐Ann Gomes 860‐823‐3778 lgomes@cityofnorwich.org

New London CCT
New London 

County

Lawrence + Memorial; 

Backus; Natchaug  //  

Southeast CAN

Dana Dixon
860‐439‐1573 x 102  

(c) 860‐575‐6669
dana.nlhhc@gmail.com

Greater Windham CCT Windam
Windham; Natchaug  //  

Northeast CAN
Mary DeMarco 860‐465‐3066 mdemarco@windhamct.com

HARTFORD AREA

Hartford Hospital/Institute of 

Living/St. Francis Hospital and 

Medical Center CCT                     

Hartford
Hartford; St. Francis  //  

Hartford CAN
Amanda Girardin 860‐808‐0336

amanda.girardin@journeyhomect.

org

MIDSTATE/WATERBURY

Bristol CCT Bristol
Bristol //  Central CT 

CAN
Chris Babina 860‐585‐3310 cbabina@bristolhospital.org

Central CT/New Britain CCT 

(CCT in formation)

Central 

Connecticut

Hospital of Central 

Connecticut  //  Central 

CT CAN

Christine Scully christine.scully@hhchealth.org 

Middlesex County CCT Middletown

Middlesex  //  Middlesex 

Meriden Wallingford 

CAN

Terri DiPietro 860‐358‐8802  terri.dipietro@midhosp.org

Waterbury CCT (CCT in 

formation)
Waterbury

Waterbury; St. Mary's  

//  Waterbury, Litchfield 

CAN

Cindy Vitone 203‐573‐6679 cvitone@waterburyct.org

Community Hospital(s)  //  CAN Contact(s) Phone Number E‐mail address

NEW HAVEN/VALLEY

South Central CT Integrated 

Health Initiative CCT
New Haven

Yale New Haven, inc. St. 

Raphael  //  Greater 

New Haven CAN

Beth Klink beth.klink@yhnn.org

FAIRFIELD COUNTY

Greater Bridgeport Community 

Health Coordination Team
Bridgeport

Bridgeport; St. Vincent's 

Medical Center  //  

Fairfield County CAN

Margaret Hardy     

Joyce Platz

margaret.hardy@stvincents.org;  

jplatz@stvincents.org

Stamford Opening Doors CCT Stamford
Stamford  //  Fairfield 

County CAN
Eleanor Ryan Eryan@stamhealth.org

Norwalk CCT Team
Greater 

Norwalk area

Norwalk  // Fairfield 

County CAN 
Staci Peete 203‐852‐2483 Staci.Peete@wchn.org

Danbury Hospital CCT

Greater 

Danbury area, 

including New 

Milford 

Danbury, including New 

Milford  //  Fairfield 

County CAN

Kevin McVeigh 203‐739‐4705 kevin.mcveigh@wchn.org

OTHER

Community Care Teams of 

Fairfield County
Fairfield County

Bridgeport, St. 

Vincent's, Norwalk, 

Stamford, Danbury  //  

Fairfield County CAN

Lisa Bahadosingh 203‐579‐3180 x 13 lisa@supportivehousingworks.org
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